Begin

- An Anatomy of Leadership

Sasson Sofer

Basil Blackwell



Contents

Preface
Abbreviations
Part] The Man
1 From Brisk to Jerusalem, 1913-1942
2 Begin and Jabotinsky
3 The Revisionist Inheritance
4 Commander of the Irgun, 1943-1948
5 Leader of the Opposition, 1949-1977

O 0O~ N

10

11
12
13
14

Partll The World View
Conception of Reality
Historical Vista
Strategic Perspective
Eretz Yisrael, the Palestinians, and the Idea of Autonomy
International Orientation and Images of the World Order

PartIII The Leader
The Diplomat
The War in Lebanon
Leader and Prime Minister
The End of the Road

Notes
Index

vii
xi

14
33
57
79

97
103
113
124
138

169
201
216
235

239
297



