Begin

An Anatomy of Leadership

Sasson Sofer

Contents

Preface		vii
Abi	Abbreviations	
	Part I The Man	
1	From Brisk to Jerusalem, 1913–1942	3
2	Begin and Jabotinsky	14
3	The Revisionist Inheritance	33
4	Commander of the Irgun, 1943-1948	57
5	Leader of the Opposition, 1949-1977	79
	Part II The World View	
6	Conception of Reality	97
7	Historical Vista	103
8	Strategic Perspective	113
9	Eretz Yisrael, the Palestinians, and the Idea of Autonomy	124
10	International Orientation and Images of the World Order	138
	Part III The Leader	
11	The Diplomat	169
12	The War in Lebanon	201
13	Leader and Prime Minister	216
14	The End of the Road	235
Not	tes	239
Ind	Index	